2005-37

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

	I, JENS H. MOLBAK hereby request a waiver of the statutory time limit for property
	tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69.030 on the property designated by Assessor's tax account number
2	262605-9083 or legally described as
	8
DEPT. OF ASSESS	A completed Petition for Property Tax Refund (Long Form) for each tax year involved is attached, along with proof the property taxes for that year were paid by the individual requesting the refund, and proof the conditions justifying the refund existed as of the assessment date for the tax levy. Fattest I was unable to make a timely request for refund for the following reason: Double Taxation was Not Discovered until BE0201518
	WAS FILED IN 2002. A WRITTEN REBNEST FOR REFUND WAS FIRST
	SUBMITTED TO THE DEPT. OF ASSESSMENTS ON 9-11-02
	Signed June 1 M Date: 10-17.04 Manager & Roby Bear LLC, Gernel Park of MFLP
	Assessor/s/recommendation and comments:
	Lee attached Mesuo and population
-	Treasurer's recommendation and comments:
	NO RECOMMENDATION
	- CANAL 1-11-05
- 12	

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND

Account No.: 262605-90

RECEIVED,

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments

709F King County Administration Building

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A

JAN 11 2005

Seattle, WA 98104-2384 KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS POLEDWING PAYMENT OF TAXES

THE PETITIONER ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 1999, and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	265,000	2,334,300	2,599,300	7415	13.91587	36,171.52
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Receipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax					
First Half Tax	ARCHIVE	WAS NAT	18,085.76	Ø	
Second Half Tax	AVAILABLE	PER KCDA.	18,085.76	ø	

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR	THE FOLLOWING REAS	SON under th	e provisions of	RCW 84.69.02	20 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for
reason codes).	Reason Code:	1				
EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SF WAS DOUBLE -	PECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCE TAXED AS BOT	ES FOR CLA H REA	IMING THIS RE	EFUND: GRE	PERSUNAL	#3 PROPERTY
BE0201518 8	STABLISHED TH /MPROVEMEN	F Build				

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			,
Said assessed value should be reduced from			1, 800,000
Said tax should be reduced from	\$36,171.52	to	\$ 25,048.57
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$ 11,122.95		plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)

•	VERIFICATION
and belief, and request that said tax be can	t the contents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge icelled and refunded in conformity with this petition. Manager, Baly Bearle, beneal Parter & MFLP
Date: [0-192-04]	Signalure of taxpayer or guardian, executor or administrator (Title)
	(Filley
JENS H. MOLBAK	1/ 425-398-5100
Print or type name on this line	Telephone number
PMB 368-227 BELLEU	INE WAY BELLEVILE WA 98004 City State Zip
Address	City State Zip

REASON CODES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- 7. Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or
- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

RECOMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:

i hereb	y certify the owing reas	at all thè state on:	ments in the for	regoing petition	are true,	and recommend	I that the re	equest for ref	und be	for
		***		•				• •		
					\					
DATE	-					County Assess	or or Depu	ty		
				•	·					- L
APPR	OVAL/D	ENIAL: CO	DUNTY FINA	NCE OFFIC	E					
	\$	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	plus intere	ED and a refund est at the rate sp e of claim for ref	ecified in	RCW 84.69.10	•		ction of	
X	Petition f		ENIED because	the claim does	not quali	fy under RCW 8	34.69.020 c	or RCW 84.6	0.050 for the	
	Ex	ceeds	3 ye	can S	TATU	ife of	limit	ations		_
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			·
•	DATE	1-11-	05	`		gw	lu	<u> </u>		_
	DATE				Finance	Division				

12196 Example: 1) Signs and shelving moved with the company to new office spaces. Leasehold improvements stayed at the old location. Show "M" change code and a zero Prevised Total for leasehold improvements. Leave signs and shelving entries unchlanged. 2) Amay improvements were made to the new office, and are listed in detail with a change code of "N". Show changes to previously reported building and leasehold improvements. Provide change code and revised cost. See Example 1 below. O - Omitted from previous year E - Error not previously reported. Describe these well enough to identify each as business or real property. This will help prevent double assessment of listed property. Enter appropriate change code. See Example 2 below. PERSONAL PROPERTY B 500 ATH AVENUE ROOM SEATTLE WA 9910A.2384 Revise building lease information or provide if not shown. T - Transferred In/Out; **Building Improvements Change Codes** SZZZZ Add building and leasehold improvements WALL TO WALL CO N - New Leasehold Improvements S - Sold, scrapped, destroyed M - Moved From Location 8 8 5 Š. % 0 0 0 0 20 0 of the lessor at If your answer is "NO" do building Improvements revert to lessor at termination Does lease contract require removat of the building improvements upon completion of the lease term? In the lease contract, do building improvements become property: the time of installation? 2. Conditions of Lease Revised Total of lease? Change Code F Due Date Building and Leasehold Improvements Listing Reported Costs Leorated Important 845,0854 13,427 Land Improvements Leasehold Improvements Leasehold Improvements Security/Fire Alarm Sys Sprinkler & Water Line Sprinkler & Water Line Office/Bldg/Additions Wall & Wall Covering Door & Door Opener Land Improvements Land improvements Land Improvements Building/Office Space Lease Data Electrical Wiring Carpet & Rugs Construction Construction Description Plumbing Cabinets Windows Awnings Storage Material Material 9 6 Year Expiration (Year): Term (Months): Lease Start: Category ω Phone: Lessor 0 Code Ó

RETURN TO:

Θŝ **(?)**

FOR TAXES PAYABLE!

1998

PENALTY FOR

Apr 30, 1998

0189847

Building Improvements

Attachment to Petition for Property Tax Refund - 1999
Personal Property Affidavit Schedule:
Greenhouse #3 (Range IV - Retractable Roof)
Account # 018984-77

M:Vaccounting/Financial Analysis\B McNamara\FILES\EXCEL\Fixed Assets\[2004 Petition for Property Tax Refund attachmment 10-06-04.xis]2000

Historical	237,964 607,121	5800
	Leasehold Improvement 237,964 Leasehold Improvement 607,121	Total
Category	800	800
Asset Description	Greenhouse #3 Greenhouse #3	2
Asset #	# 234 # 235	
billed by the county:		1999
Personal Property, for:	1998 1998 1998	1998
Yeafr	1997	1997

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund

RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

I, JENS	H. MOLBI	AKherel	y request a waiv	er of the statutor	ry time limit fo	r proper
tax refunds s	pecified in RCW 84	4.69.030 on the	e property design	nated by Assesso	r's tax account	numbe
26260	5-9083	or leg	gally described a	s	-fy,	:
S	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	~~~			<u>:</u>	
with proof th	Petition for Propert e property taxes for s justifying the refu	r that year were	e paid by the indi	ividual requestin	g the refilind a	hėd, alo nd proo
Kattest I was	unable to make a t	imely request	for refund for the	following reaso	α:	2
	W VEDTAXA					8
74					•	
WAS FIL	ED 12002	. A WRIT	ten Rean	EST FOR R	EFUND W	as F
C 5 5	~~	2000	1			
>NOM:	EU TO THE	DEPT OF	HSSESSMENT Bulg Barl	5 ON 9-1	11-02	
Signed	40 70 771E	Le Ron 1	D 4 215/0	(a)	1224	
Olghed//	231 79-14 F 100 V	Cochri	rayw mer	_Date:	(0. /	
Assessor's r	ecommendation :	and commen	fee Salar		To also files to To	7-7-0 (XS-99)
		E EX				
	secatla	ehed M	mo and	Mungy	hech	
				, ,		
Treasurer's	recommendatio	n and comine	nts:			
	The state of the s	30 XXII				
		1925			3-08 - 200 SA	00 94 A R P
	No	Recomme	evdatens			
	<u>. No. j</u>	Recomm		Wan	.	//

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved; as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

King County Department of Assessments

Exemptions Unit, 709F King County Administration Building

500 - 4th Avenue

Seattle, Washington 98104-2384.

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND 1219

Account No.: 262605-908

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building RECEIVED,

Petition Number:

500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

JAN 11 2005

CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS COLUMN TO TAXES

THE PETITIONER ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 2000 and the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$265,000	\$2,334,300	\$2,599,300	7415	13.69431	35,595.62
Personal Property						

	Date Paid Receipt Number Tax Paid		Tax Paid	Interest paid	
Entire Tax					
First Half Tax	05/01/00	575420	17,797.81	Ø	
Second Half Tax	11/03/00	547830	17,797.81	Ø	

reason codes).	Reason Code:	1		
WAS DONBLE.	-TAXED AS REA	IL PROPERTY	IS REFUND: BREEN HOW <u>AND</u> PERSONAL PERSONAL BOPE	PARPERTY.

Said assessed value should be reduced from	82,599,300	to \$ 1, 800,000	
Said tax should be reduced from	#35,595.62	to \$ 24,649.76	
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$ 10,945.86	plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)	

VER	IFICATION
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the contents of the and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and refunded	foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge in conformity with this petition. Manager, Bety Banlee Borel Park MPLP 10 17.0-1
Date: 10-12-0 m / f !!!	er or guardian, executor or administrator (Title)
JENS H. MOLBAK Print or type name on this line	Telephone number
PMB 368- 227 BELLEVUE WAY	BELLEVIE WA 98004
Address	City State Zip

REASON CODES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order; or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or
- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84,48,065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

RECC	MMENDATION BY	COUNTY	ASSESSOR:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
I hereby	y certify that all the state wing reason:	ements in the fo	oregoing petition are tr	ue, and recommend that the rec	quest for refund be for
				·	
			:	•	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
DATE				County Assessor or Deputy	<u>'</u>
			•		
APPR	OVAL/DENIAL: C	OUNTY FIN	ANCE OFFICE		
()	\$	plus inter		rected to be made in the amound in RCW 84.69.100, from the continuous is later.	
X	following reason:	DENIED becaus	se the claim does not c	qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or Year Fatute	RCW 84.60,050 for the
	. ^	instation.	(J	0
	1-11-05			Linux	

原生活を主义ながながながらない。 しょい マギをいる

Attachment to Petition for Property Tax Refund - 2000 Personal Property Affidavit Schedule:
Greenhouse #3 (Range IV - Retractable Roof)
Account # 018984-77

M:\Accounting\Financial Analysis\B McNamara\FILES\EXCEL\Fixed Assets\[2004 Petition for Property Tax Refund attachmment 10-06-04.xis]2000

	Personal	billed by the			Cotedon		
Year	Property for:	county:	Asset #	Asset Description	Category	Catalitation Octobritation	Historical
1997	1999	2000	# 234	Greenhouse #3	300	Garagory Code Description Cost Wino tax	Cost W/no tax
1997	1000	2000	100		20	reasenoid improvement	237,964
2	2	0007	# 799	Greennouse #3	800	Leasehold Improvement	607,121
1997	1999	2000			800	TOTAL	
						1	000000
1998	1999	2000	# 200	Greenhouse #3	SOO	tagestal blodesce	Ţ
1998	1999	2000	# 235	Greenhouse #3	808	leasehold improvement	0,100 1,000
1998	1999	2000	# 252	Greenhouse #3			2,000
					3	reaserioid irriprovernent	5,727
1998	1999	2000			0		St. Control of the state of the
					000	OIAL	1430

Request For Waiver Of Statutory Time Limits For Property Tax Refund RCW 84.69.020-030, KCC 4.64 as amended by Ordinance 12240 (4/29/96)

I, JENS H. MOLBAK hereby request a waiver of the statutory time limit for property
tax refunds specified in RCW 84.69.030 on the property designated by Assessor's tax account number
262605 - 9083 or legally described as
A completed Petition for Property Tax Refund (Long Form) for each tax year involved is attached, along with proof the property taxes for that year were paid by the individual requesting the refund, and proof the conditions justifying the refund existed as of the assessment date for the tax levy.
Lattest I was unable to make a timely request for refund for the following reason:
DOUBLE TAXATION WAS NOT DISCOVERED WITL BE 0201518
WAS FILED IN 2002. A WRITTEN REBNEST FOR REFUND WAS
FIRST SUBMITTED TO THE DEPT OF ASSESSMENTS ON 9-11-t
FIRST SUBMITTED TO THE DEPT OF ASSESSMENTS ON 9-11-0 manager Bely Bear ELC Signed JAMMUR General Partner MRP Date: 10-17-04
Date. Date.
Assessor's recommendation and comments:
See Affactual Mono and president
Treasurer's recommendation and comments:
ρ
- Na Keramen adatam
2 / Mandes /-11-45

RCW 84.69.020 provides for refund of taxes that:

- 1. Were paid more than once
- 2. Resulted from a manifest error in description (RCW 84.48.065, WAC 458-14-005(13))
- 3. Resulted from a clerical error in extending the tax roll (i.e. in calculating the tax)
- 4. Resulted from other clerical errors in listing the property (e.g. erroneous segregations/mergers)
- 5. Were paid on buildings or other improvements that didn't exist on the assessment date
- 6. Were paid under laws adjudicated to be illegal
- 7: Were paid through inadvertence or ignorance by a person eligible for but not receiving a senior/disabled exemption
- 8. Were paid by a person with no legal interest in the property involved, as a result of ignorance or error
- 9. Were paid on property acquired by purchase or condemnation by the State
- 10. Were paid on taxes assessed on a valuation later reduced by an order of the Board of Equalization, the State Board of Tax Appeals, or a court

RCW 84.69.030 requires refund petitions to be filed with the county treasurer within three years of payment of the taxes sought to be refunded, unless the Council acts on its own motion to overcome this time limit.

PETITION FOR PROPERTY TAX REFUND

Account No.: 262605-908

RECEIVED

Petition Number:

RETURN TO:

King County Department of Assessments 709F King County Administration Building 500 Fourth Avenue - MS 7A Seattle, WA 98104-2384

JAN-11 2005

Seattle, WA 98104-2384 KING COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS
CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOR COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS
CLAIM FOR REFUND MUST BE MADE WITHIN THREE YEARS FOR COUNTY TREASURY OPERATIONS

THE PETITIONER ALLEGES THE FOLLOWING TO BE FACTS:

The assessed value of said property for taxes becoming due in the year 200 land the tax extended upon said valuation, were as follows:

	Land	Improvements	Total Value	Levy Code	Tax Rate	Tax
Real Property	\$265,000	\$2,334,300	2,599,300	7415	12.75058	33,142.58
Personal Property						

	Date Paid	Réceipt Number	Tax Paid	Interest paid	T
Entire Tax	,	·			
First Half Tax	05-03-01	632985	\$16,571.29	Ø	
Second Half Tax	11-05-01	538773	16,511.29	6	

REFUND IS CLAIMED FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON under the provisions of RCW 84.69.020 or 84.60.050 (See reverse for reason codes).

Reason Code: 1

EXPLAIN BRIEFLY THE SPECIFIC CIRCUMSTANCES FOR CLAIMING THIS REFUND: GREENHOUSE # 3 WAS DOWBLE-TAXED AS BOTH REAL PROPERTY AND PERSONAL PROPERTY.

BEO201518 ESTABLISHED THE BUILDING IS PERSONAL PROPERTY

IE.; TENANT IMPROVEMENT

Said assessed value should be reduced from	\$2599300	to \$ 1, 800, 000
Said tax should be reduced from	, ,	to \$22,951.04
Refund should be made to taxpayer of	\$ 10,191.54	plus interest (RCW 84.69.100)

	VERIFICATION
I hereby verify, upon penalty of perjury, that the conte and belief, and request that said tax be cancelled and	ents of the foregoing petition are true and correct to the best of my knowledge d refunded in conformity with this petition.
Date: 10-12-04	MANUR Genel Partry MPUP. 10100.
//	e of taxpayer or guardian, executor or administrator (Title)
TENS H. MOLBAK Print or type name on this line	425-398-5100 Telephone number
PMB 368 - 227 BELLEVUE W	DAY BELLEVUE WA 98004
Address	City State Zip

REASON CODES

REFUND IS MADE FOR THE FOLLOWING REASON:

- 1. Paid more than once; or
- 2. Paid as a result of manifest error in description; or
- 3. Paid as a result of a clerical error in extending the tax rolls; or
- 4. Paid as a result of other clerical errors in listing property; or
- 5. Paid with respect to improvements which did not exist on the assessment date; or
- 6. Paid under levies or statutes adjudicated to be illegal or unconstitutional; or
- Paid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by any person exempted from paying real property taxes or a
 portion thereof pursuant to RCW 84.36.381 through 389 (senior exemption); or
- 8. Paid or overpaid as a result of mistake, inadvertence, or lack of knowledge by either a public official or employee or by any person paying the same with respect to real property in which the person paying has no legal interest; or
- 9. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation which was appealed to the state board of tax appeals and ordered reduced by the board; PROVIDED, that the amount refunded shall be only for the difference between the tax paid on the basis of the appealed valuation and the tax payable on the valuation adjusted in accordance with the board's order, or
- 10. Paid on property acquired by a governmental entity under RCW 84.60.050; or
- 11. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.48.065 (manifest error in assessment).
- 12. Paid on the basis of an assessed valuation that was reduced under RCW 84.40.039 (government restriction on use).
- 13. Abated under RCW 84.70.010 (destroyed property

RECC	OMMENDATION BY COUNTY ASSESSOR:
l hereb the foil	by certify that all the statements in the foregoing petition are true, and recommend that the request for refund be for flowing reason:
DATE	County Assessor or Deputy
·	
APPF	ROVAL/DENIAL: COUNTY FINANCE OFFICE
()	Petition for refund is hereby APPROVED and a refund is directed to be made in the amount of \$plus interest at the rate specified in RCW 84.69.100, from the date of collection of the portion refundable or from the date of claim for refund, whichever is later.
dr.	Petition for refund is DENIED because the claim does not qualify under RCW 84.69.020 or RCW 84.60.050 for the following reason: Tyceeds Huro was Statut y
٠ .	Limitations
	DATE Finance Division

1807 1807						. · · -					. خانون	· : 					:.						"											
King Co. Dept. of Assessment Personal Property Division 500 Att Avenue Room 807		£[]	울[]	2			*		lo	1 1	HOI	اد	D O	Т	·I	Т	Т	Т	T	T	Т	Т	Τ	L	0	9	0	5	5		J	Ť		T
0 4 A		<u>\$</u>	. \$□	<u>\$</u>		•			-				1	1				_							-	_		٦			1	+		+
⊼ • ≥ •		nents of the	ments	Does lease contract require removal of the building improvements upon completion of the lease harm?							1	\pm	\pm	L		1	L	l	-	_	-	-	-						-	-		-		1
Return To:		Improver the time) Improve ease?	Val of the			<u>.</u>	-			+	+	+	+	-	-	-		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	L	H								1	1		+		+
<u>Ř</u>	2. Conditions of Lease	In the lease contract, do building improvements become property of the leason at the time of the breakeleans	if your anawer is "NO" do building Improvements revert to lessor at termination of lease?	Does lease contract require removal of the building Improvements upon completion of the lease ferman			Revised Total					-	F	F	F	-	_		-									1	-	1				-
- 8 Jegs	o suo	ntract, oc fy.of.the	is "NO" d	Itract requ			ige Rev			7	1	1	F								-						1	_	1	-			1	Ţ
o e	onditi	lease co	anawer: to lessor	lease con			Change	0	2	ල ග	0 0	10	2	8	#	9	7	8	9		#		_			_			1		-		\pm	+
S S S	2.0	in the	ir your	Does			報	\$4,320	\$7,197	53,863	\$5 700	\$279	\$5,872	12,51	\$124,914	\$15,106	\$13,427	\$27,336	\$19,036	46,08	\$15,439	\$5,057	\$31,599	\$13,006	\$851	\$2,006	0084	\$1,523	612 670	\$1.142	2905	1,239		
2001	· ·		***************************************		_		Reported Costs							63	Ş	8	63	8	\$	88	9		8	8					10	֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֟֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓֓		1930		
AR AR Sayable in	·					tlng	Repor													Street St. St.														
2000 YEAR For Taxes Payable in 2001			-			s List														F. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 10		1		1	1	1	1	1	T	T	کے کچ	8	\dagger	Ħ
	n l	7 [men														2000											Prove Sustan	menn		
Penatty For Late Filing	1. Building/Office Space Lease Data		П			ding and Leasehold improvements. Listing						ner			릗	2	2	Leasehold Improvements	Leasehold improvements	Cessenoid Improvements	Leaseffold Improvements			8		<u> </u>			Ę		igud / ;	Leasehold Timo microcans		
g g	e Lea					m pk	Ę			200	ioi	Door & Door Opener	Wiring	Land Improvements	Land Improvements	Land improvements	Land Improvements	old I	δ E	Sugar.	E E			Office/Bigg/Additions	Security/Eira Alacas Cur	Sprinkler & Water I La	Sprinkler & Water I in		Wall & Wall Covering		/ Fox /	d T D		
	Space					aseho	Description	Awnings	Cabinets	Construction	Construction	or & Do	Electrical Wiring	밀	틸		E I	aseholo	senoic	Senoic	36101	Material	Material	Distancia di	14/4	la la	nkler 8	Storage	& Wal	Windows	Comouner	<u>aseho</u>		
Due Date: April 30, 2000	/Office	Hs):	rear):			nd Le		1994 A	2 2	1994 Cc	1995 Co					_		1992 Le				100F	S V	1994 54	995	994	995 Spr				\preceq	1,23		H
Due Date: April 30, 2	ullding/(Term (Months):	ration (Year):	 		ing a	ŀ	\dagger	T	T	П	¥			<u>" </u>	2 5	<u>" </u> "	2 5	2 6	2 8	2 5	2 0	2 0	5 Q	100	100	190	196	1994	1994	1999	1989	\sqcup	
<u> </u>	1. Bu	Te Te	Expira	Lessor: Phone:		Buildin Category	Code	31,00		736	738	754	762	200	8 8	200			200	900		2 8	824	333	8 8	864	864	870	882	884	132	8		
jā B	· ·				_]		- 1		-4	1				L_	_1_	ــلت	_l.	_!_	1.		!-	 > <u>></u>	1_		I			Ш	_			1_	LI	
Account Number		٠.			· E			מים	2		:	dentify	riate		mce.	¥	ents.	13 # 6/6 of "N".																
Account Numbe	Vide				1ts Change Code N - New Lessehold Improvements	S - Sold, scrapped, destroyed O - Omitted from previous year	100	inaing:			s not	ugh to			to new (on. Show	Thorover	novemer 19e code	•		#	₹Z	Ž Z	z z	<u> </u>	2						•		
	or pro				D Cod	pped, de om previ	4	chance			ement	ell end	Enter		company	old locatio	il biodesi	th a char			000	000	000	000	00 00 00 00 00	20								
	nation				hang iw Leas	S - Sold, scrapped, destroyed O - Omitted from previous yes		P 9 5	elow.		mprov	7.080 Y	operty.	elow.	with the	d et the c	tel for leg	detall wi				3	##	2			1							
	Inform				ostre S - z	8.0	7	nents.	ple 1 b		plode		ied par	ple 2 t	Devom!	its staye	Waed: To	listed in				Sid	3	2	63	731EM								
) lease	:	;;·.		DVem.			proven	Exam		d leas	0. U.S.	int of iii	e Exam	Shelving	xovemer (0, 0	o (o) Re no entre	and are	į			SIENO DINES	TO WA	Š	APEA PLOS									
	ullding wn.				i impr	od In Our	Indea (hold in	st. See		ling an	i aporti	sessme	de. Se	Ngns and	ahold im	and a zer	ew office		Ì	ŀ			4 4 5	24	SEC.								
	Revise building lease information or provide if not shown.				Building improvements Change Code M-Moved From Location N-New Leasehold Imp	T - Transferred In/Out E - Error	Show changes to evaviously second building	and leasehold improvements. Provide change code and	revised cost. See Example 1 below.	:	Add building and leasehold improvements not	Proviously reported. Describe trese well enough to identify each as business or real property. This will have been	double assessment of listed property. Enter appropriate	change code. See Example 2 below.	Example: 1) Signs and shelving moved with the company to new office	spaces. Lessehold Improvements stayed at the old location. Show "M"	ciange code and a zero (0) Revised Total for leasehold Improvements. Leave Signs and shelving entries unchanged. Signs of improvements.	made to the new office, and are listed in detail with a change code of "N".				6 6 6 6	210	K A	722	0 9 8	12021							
-12. Zud	æ ≅		7.	L	o z	L W	Ę	aŭ	ě		Ž Š	980	p	다 명	Exau	Space	7887 7887	made	9				-تر <u>-ر</u> •		0		_							

Attachment to Petition for Property Tax Refund - 2001
Personal Property Affidavit Schedule:
Greenhouse #3 (Range IV - Retractable Roof)
Account # 018984-77

M:\Accounting\Financial Analysis\B McNamara\FILES\EXCEL\Fixed Assets\[2004 Petition for Property Tax Refund attachmment 10-06-04.xls]2001

Historical	237,964 607,121	24 (1) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	5,150 5,068 5,221		6,261 7,177	3,800	68.7
Historical Category Code Description Cost w/ns toward	Leasehold Improvement Leasehold Improvement	TOTAL	Leasehold Improvement Leasehold Improvement Leasehold Improvement	TOTAL	Leasehold Improvement Leasehold Improvement	Leasehold Improvement	TOTAL
Category	800	800	800	800	800	800	800
Asset Description	Greenhouse #3 Greenhouse #3		Greenhouse #3 Greenhouse #3 Greenhouse #3		Greenhouse #3 Greenhouse #3 Greenhouses#@ssubtotal	Round Building paving	
Asset #	# 234 # 235		# 200 # 235 # 252		# 263 # 264	# 265	
billed by the county:	2001 2001	2001	2001 2001 2001	2001	2001	2001	2001
Personal Property for:	2000 2000	2000	2000 2000 2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
Year	1997	1997	1998 1998 1998	1998	1999	1999	1999

12196